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UNIDO00G2
UNXX00374
UNMIDO277
UNXX00750
UNXX00722
UNMIOD179
UNXX00698
UNXX00894
UNXX00695
UNXX00779
UNXX00687
UNXX00713
LUINXX00849
UNXX00456
UNXX00737
UNXX00381
UNXX00546
UNXX00686
UNTS00065
UNTS0146
UNXX00693
UNXX00652
UNMI00345
UNIDO009S
UNMI0D354
UNKLODOS3
UNIDO0155
UNIDDD151
UNMIOD2E1
UNMIO0400
UNKLOO126
UNTS00128

UKL1902

Company Name Dr. Abdul Ali Tibbiya College & Hospital
Department Teaching 5Staff

EMPLOYEE WISE ATTENDENCE DETAILS FROM 01/09/2023 TO 30/09/2023
Weekly Off

Card No.
10054
10003
10041
10004
10001
10048
10006
10002
10007
10008
10010
10012
10051
10013
10015
10038
10002
10027
10020
10009
10023
10024
10017
10005
10041
10032
10046
10045
10051
10052
10061
10062
10091
10042
10033

Employee name

Dr.
Dr.

Dr

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
DR.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Arshad ali
Sirajuddin Khan

. Zakir Habib Khan
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Tufail Abmad Siddigui
Sadiya Azra

Inayatullah Ansari
Kausar Saeed
Mohammad Shamim Khan
Mohammad Imran
Shaheerullah Quadri
Mahammad Belal Khan
Shafagatullah Ansari
Hafizur Rahman
Musharaf Ali
Ehtishamuddin
Siddiqui Shabana Nahid
Syed Sajid Ahmad
Maimoona Khatoon
Afzal Ahmad Khan

Asif Al

Shakeel Ajaz

Wasim Uddin

Mozakkir Husain

Abdul Haleem
Shahnawaz Mustafa Khan
Danish Imran

Altaf Ahmad
Shahabuddin

Abdul Munim

Safia Husain

Uzma Shamim

Mohd Azhar

Tuba Zafar

Ms. llma Sayyed
M. Yunus Al Husaini

Present
21.00
17.00
20.00
20.00
159.00
20.00
19.00
10.00
159.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
22.00
20.00

9.00
18.00
21.00
19.00
21.00
20.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
22.00
18.00
21.00
20.00
15.00
18.00
20.00
20.00

Absent
3.00
7.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00

14.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
4.00

15.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
6.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4,00
4.00
4,00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4,00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Holiday
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



As Per Sub Regulation (2) (N) OF REGULATION 9 of RMS -2016
Month Wise Attendance Analysis for Teaching Staff of September 2023
DR. ABDUL ALI TIBBIYA COLLEGE & HOSPITAL KATAULI MALIHABAD

- e e 25 St R B e
DR. ARSHAD ALI PROFESSOR [ ILMULSAIDLA 21,00 300 | 87.00
PROFESSOR/ | TASHREEHUL BADAN :
. | - PRINCIPAL | i REBiS 7.00 70.00
03 | DR. ZAKIR HABIB KHAN PROFESSOR | ILMUL JARAHAT 20.00 4.00 83.00
04 | DR, TUFAILAHMADSIDDIQUI | PROFESSOR | KULLIYAT 20.00 4.00 83.00
05 | DR. SADIYA AZRA PROFESSOR | NISWAN-WA-QABALAT 15.00 _5.00 79.00
06 | DR. INAYATULLAH ANSARI  PROFESSOR | AMRAZE-E-JILD | 2000 | 4.00 83.00
07 | DR. KAUSAR SAEED PRGFESEQ‘H AMRAZ-E-ATFAL | 19.00 5.00 = 79.00
0& | DR. MOHAMMAD SHAMIM READER }l.IN UZN ANAF WA HALAQ |
KHAN I , - . 10.00 14.00 41.00
DR. MOHAMMAD IMRAN | READER | ILMUL AMRAZ | 19.00 5.00 79.00 |
10 | DR. SHAHEERULLAH QUADRI | READER | ILMUL ADVIA 20.00 4.00 83.00
11 | DR. MOHAMMAD BELAL KHAN | READER TAHAFUZI WA SAMAJITIB | 20.00 4.00 8300 |
12 | DR. SHAFAQATULLAH ANSARI | READER TAHAFUZI WA SAMAJITIB | 20.00 4.00 83.00
13 | DR. HAFIZUR RAHMAN READER MUNAFEUL AZA 21.00 3.00 7.0 |
14 | DR. MUSHARAF ALl READER TASHREEHUL BADAN 2200 | 200 91.00
15 | DR. EHTISHAMUDDIN READER ILMULJARAHAT | 20.00 &0 | moo |
16 | DR. SIDDIQUI SHABANA NAHID | READER ILMUL AMRAZ i 9.00 | 15.00 37.00
17 | DR. SYED SAJID AHMAD READER MOALLIAT 18.00 | 6.00 75.00
18 | DR, MAIMOONA KHATOON READER NISWAN-WA-C B ALAT 21.00 3.00 87.00
19 | DR. AFZAL AHMAD KHAN " READER | ILAJ BIT TADBEER 19.00 5.00 79.00
20 | DR. ASIF AL READER TAHAFUZI WA SAMAJI TIB 21.00 3.00 87.00
21 | DR. SHAKEEL AJAZ LECTURER | AIN UZN ANAF WA HALAQ 20.00 4.00 83.00
22 | DR. WASIM UDDIN LECTURER | ILAJ BIT TADBEER 21.00 3.00 87.00
23 | DR. MOZAKKIR HUSAIN LECTURER MOALLAT 2000 | 4.00 83.00
| 24 | DR. ABDUL HALEEM LECTURER | ILMUL ADVIA _ 20.00 4.00 | 83.00
25 | DR, SHAHNAWAZ MUSTAFA LECTURER | MOALUAT i
KHAN 19.00 5.00 79.00
26 | DR. DANISH IMRAN LECTURER | KULLIYAT 19.00 5.00 79.00
37 | DR. ALTAF AHMAD LECTURER | ILMUL ADVIA 20.00 4.00 83.00
28 | DR. SHAHABUDDIN LECTURER ILMUL SAIDLA 22.00 2.00 91.00
29 | DR. ABDUL MUNIM LECTURER | AMRAZE-E-JILD 18.00 6.00 75.00
30 | DR. SAFIA HUSAIN LECTURER | AMRAZ-E-ATFAI 21.00 3.00 87.00
31 | DR. UZMA SHAMIM LECTURER KULLIYAT g 20.00 4.00 83.00
32 | DR. MOHD AZHAR LECTURER | TAHAFUZI WA 57 AN TIB | 19.00 | 5.00 79.00
33 | DR. TUBA ZAFAR LECTURER | MUNAFEULAZA | 18.00 6.00 75.00 |
34 | MR. YUNUS AL HUSAINI LECTURER | COMMUNICATION 20,00 4,00 £3.00
35 | MS. ILMA SAYYED LECTURER | ARABIC TEACHER 20.00 4.00 83.00




